WEEK

NOV 14
NOV 21
NQOV 28
DECS5
DEC 12
DEC 19
DEC 26
JAN 2
JAN 9
JAN 16
JAN 23
JAN 30
FEB 6
FEB 13
FEB 20
FEB 27
MAR 5
MAR 12
MAR 19
MAR 26
APR 2
APR 11
APR 16
APR 23
Team

~NO OGO hh WwN

NEWPORT MEN'S VOLLEYBALL 2023-2024

8:00PM 9:00PM BYE

TUESDAY
7:00 PM
6-1 5-2
5-7 4-1
4-6 3-7
3-5 2-8
2-4 1-5
1-3 7-4
7-2 6-3
1-6 2-5
7-5 14
6-4 7-3
5-3 6-2
4-2 5-1
3-1 4-7
2-7 3-6
1-6 2-5
7-5 4-1
4-6 7-3
5-3 2-6
4-2 1-5
3-1 7-4
2-7 6-3
Playoffs
Playoffs
Playoffs
Hitting it Hard
Live Free & Dig Hard
Wheelhouse
FudPuckers
Outcast
Campfire Pumpkins
n.W.o

Referee Larry Flint

4-3
3-2
2-1
1-7
7-6
6-5
5-4
3-4
2-3
1-2
7-1
6-7
5-6
4-5
4-3
2-3
2-1
71
76
5-6
4-5

Captain

Noah Wade
Chris Root
Adam Kimball
Jason Fish
Arnold Tier
Dan Williams
Josh Weik

home 603-863-6397
cell 1-603-620-2806

Telephone

603-477-0580
603-372-2156
603-477-4640
603-504-4809
603-372-2320
603-219-9524
508-292-1610

e-mail:wrecman@comcast.net

E-mail

nwade4242@gmail.com
dohcterroot@aim.com
adamkimball23@yahoo.com
ipfish@myfairpoint.net

arnoldtier@yahoo.com

dwilliamsnhworks@gmail.com

jweik98@gmail.com

Leave Message
Text or Lv Message



